

IADOT DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
TABULATION OF BIDSCont. ID: 11-C011-086 Call Order: 003 Letting Date: 04/21/2009
Counties: BUENA VISTA

| LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION | QUANTITY | (1) GR100 GRAVES CONSTRUCTION CO., INC | | (2) CR120 CRAMER AND ASSOC., INC. | | (3) CH320 CHRISTENSEN BROS., INC. | |
|---|-------------|---|---------------|--------------------------------------|---------------|--------------------------------------|-------------|
| | | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT |
| 0010 2102-2710070 EXCAVATION, CLASS 10, ROADWAY AND B | 10.000 CY | 10.00000 | 100.00 | 80.00000 | 800.00 | 50.00000 | 500. |
| 0015 2104-2710020 EXCAVATION, CLASS 10, CHANNEL | 170.000 CY | 5.00000 | 850.00 | 10.00000 | 1700.00 | 20.00000 | 3400. |
| 0020 2401-6745625 REMOVAL OF EXISTING BRIDGE | 1.000 LS | 15000.00000 | 15000.00 | 25000.00000 | 25000.00 | 17500.00000 | 17500. |
| 0030 2402-2720000 EXCAVATION, CLASS 20 | 36.000 CY | 20.00000 | 720.00 | 25.00000 | 900.00 | 25.00000 | 900. |
| 0040 2501-0201057 PILES, STEEL, HP 10 X 57 | 600.000 LF | 40.00000 | 24000.00 | 40.00000 | 24000.00 | 40.00000 | 24000. |
| 0050 2505-4008200 INSTALLATION OF GUARDRAIL | 137.500 LF | 47.00000 | 6462.50 | 45.00000 | 6187.50 | 38.00000 | 5225. |
| 0060 2505-4021332 GUARDRAIL, END ANCHORAGE, BEAM, RE- | 4.000 EACH | 425.00000 | 1700.00 | 420.00000 | 1680.00 | 320.00000 | 1280. |
| 0070 2507-3250005 ENGINEERING FABRIC | 160.000 SY | 3.00000 | 480.00 | 2.00000 | 320.00 | 3.00000 | 480. |
| 0080 2507-6800061 REVTMENT, CLASS E | 200.000 TON | 35.00000 | 7000.00 | 40.00000 | 8000.00 | 35.00000 | 7000. |
| 0090 2518-6910000 SAFETY CLOSURE | 2.000 EACH | 350.00000 | 700.00 | 200.00000 | 400.00 | 200.00000 | 400. |
| 0100 2528-8445110 TRAFFIC CONTROL | 1.000 LS | 2500.00000 | 2500.00 | 1800.00000 | 1800.00 | 1800.00000 | 1800. |
| 0110 2533-4980005 MOBILIZATION | 1.000 LS | 24500.00000 | 24500.00 | 35000.00000 | 35000.00 | 26000.00000 | 26000. |
| 0120 2599-9999005 ('EACH' ITEM) PRECAST ABUTMENT FOOT | 2.000 EACH | 19500.00000 | 39000.00 | 12000.00000 | 24000.00 | 13500.00000 | 27000. |
| 0130 2599-9999005 ('EACH' ITEM) PRECAST BACKWALL - AB | 4.000 EACH | 8800.00000 | 35200.00 | 9000.00000 | 36000.00 | 12500.00000 | 50000. |
| 0140 2599-9999005 ('EACH' ITEM) PRETENSIONED PRECAST | 7.000 EACH | 7900.00000 | 55300.00 | 8000.00000 | 56000.00 | 10000.00000 | 70000. |
| 0150 2528-5160100 CRITICAL CLOSURE ACTIVITY INCENTIVE | 5.000 CDAY | 5000.00000 | 25000.00 | 5000.00000 | 25000.00 | 5000.00000 | 25000. |
| SECTION TOTALS | | | \$ 25,000.00 | | \$ 25,000.00 | | \$ 25,000. |
| CONTRACT TOTALS | | | \$ 238,512.50 | | \$ 246,787.50 | | \$ 260,485. |

IADOT DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
TABULATION OF BIDSCont. ID: 11-C011-086 Call Order: 003 Letting Date: 04/21/2009
Counties: BUENA VISTA

| LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION | QUANTITY | (4) PE320 PETERSON CONTRACTORS INC. | | (5) N/A N/A | | (6) N/A N/A | |
|---|-------------|--|---------------|----------------|---------|----------------|---------|
| | | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT | UNIT PRICE | AMOUNT |
| 0010 2102-2710070 EXCAVATION, CLASS 10, ROADWAY AND B | 10.000 CY | 75.00000 | 750.00 | 0.00000 | 0.00 | 0.00000 | 0. |
| 0015 2104-2710020 EXCAVATION, CLASS 10, CHANNEL | 170.000 CY | 16.00000 | 2720.00 | 0.00000 | 0.00 | 0.00000 | 0. |
| 0020 2401-6745625 REMOVAL OF EXISTING BRIDGE | 1.000 LS | 22000.00000 | 22000.00 | 0.00000 | 0.00 | 0.00000 | 0. |
| 0030 2402-2720000 EXCAVATION, CLASS 20 | 36.000 CY | 66.00000 | 2376.00 | 0.00000 | 0.00 | 0.00000 | 0. |
| 0040 2501-0201057 PILES, STEEL, HP 10 X 57 | 600.000 LF | 44.00000 | 26400.00 | 0.00000 | 0.00 | 0.00000 | 0. |
| 0050 2505-4008200 INSTALLATION OF GUARDRAIL | 137.500 LF | 44.80000 | 6160.00 | 0.00000 | 0.00 | 0.00000 | 0. |
| 0060 2505-4021332 GUARDRAIL, END ANCHORAGE, BEAM, RE- | 4.000 EACH | 420.00000 | 1680.00 | 0.00000 | 0.00 | 0.00000 | 0. |
| 0070 2507-3250005 ENGINEERING FABRIC | 160.000 SY | 4.25000 | 680.00 | 0.00000 | 0.00 | 0.00000 | 0. |
| 0080 2507-6800061 REVTMENT, CLASS E | 200.000 TON | 34.00000 | 6800.00 | 0.00000 | 0.00 | 0.00000 | 0. |
| 0090 2518-6910000 SAFETY CLOSURE | 2.000 EACH | 200.00000 | 400.00 | 0.00000 | 0.00 | 0.00000 | 0. |
| 0100 2528-8445110 TRAFFIC CONTROL | 1.000 LS | 2400.00000 | 2400.00 | 0.00000 | 0.00 | 0.00000 | 0. |
| 0110 2533-4980005 MOBILIZATION | 1.000 LS | 19500.00000 | 19500.00 | 0.00000 | 0.00 | 0.00000 | 0. |
| 0120 2599-9999005 ('EACH' ITEM) PRECAST ABUTMENT FOOT | 2.000 EACH | 17100.00000 | 34200.00 | 0.00000 | 0.00 | 0.00000 | 0. |
| 0130 2599-9999005 ('EACH' ITEM) PRECAST BACKWALL - AB | 4.000 EACH | 11000.00000 | 44000.00 | 0.00000 | 0.00 | 0.00000 | 0. |
| 0140 2599-9999005 ('EACH' ITEM) PRETENSIONED PRECAST | 7.000 EACH | 10700.10000 | 74900.70 | 0.00000 | 0.00 | 0.00000 | 0. |
| 0150 2528-5160100 CRITICAL CLOSURE ACTIVITY INCENTIVE | 5.000 CDAY | 5000.00000 | 25000.00 | 0.00000 | 0.00 | 0.00000 | 0. |
| SECTION TOTALS | | | \$ 25,000.00 | | \$ 0.00 | | \$ 0.00 |
| CONTRACT TOTALS | | | \$ 269,966.70 | | \$ 0.00 | | \$ 0.00 |

IADOT DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
TABULATION OF BIDS

Cont. ID: 11-C011-086 Call Order: 003 Letting Date: 04/21/2009
Counties: BUENA VISTA

| LINE NO / ITEM CODE / ALT ITEM DESCRIPTION | QUANTITY | (7) N/A | AMOUNT | (8) N/A | AMOUNT | (9) N/A | AMOUNT |
|---|-------------|------------|---------|------------|---------|------------|--------|
| | | UNIT PRICE | | UNIT PRICE | | UNIT PRICE | |
| 0010 2102-2710070 EXCAVATION, CLASS 10, ROADWAY AND B | 10.000 CY | 0.00000 | 0.00 | | | | |
| 0015 2104-2710020 EXCAVATION, CLASS 10, CHANNEL | 170.000 CY | 0.00000 | 0.00 | | | | |
| 0020 2401-6745625 REMOVAL OF EXISTING BRIDGE | 1.000 LS | 0.00000 | 0.00 | | | | |
| 0030 2402-2720000 EXCAVATION, CLASS 20 | 36.000 CY | 0.00000 | 0.00 | | | | |
| 0040 2501-0201057 PILES, STEEL, HP 10 X 57 | 600.000 LF | 0.00000 | 0.00 | | | | |
| 0050 2505-4008200 INSTALLATION OF GUARDRAIL | 137.500 LF | 0.00000 | 0.00 | | | | |
| 0060 2505-4021332 GUARDRAIL, END ANCHORAGE, BEAM, RE- | 4.000 EACH | 0.00000 | 0.00 | | | | |
| 0070 2507-3250005 ENGINEERING FABRIC | 160.000 SY | 0.00000 | 0.00 | | | | |
| 0080 2507-6800061 REVTMENT, CLASS E | 200.000 TON | 0.00000 | 0.00 | | | | |
| 0090 2518-6910000 SAFETY CLOSURE | 2.000 EACH | 0.00000 | 0.00 | | | | |
| 0100 2528-8445110 TRAFFIC CONTROL | 1.000 LS | 0.00000 | 0.00 | | | | |
| 0110 2533-4980005 MOBILIZATION | 1.000 LS | 0.00000 | 0.00 | | | | |
| 0120 2599-9999005 ('EACH' ITEM) PRECAST ABUTMENT FOOT | 2.000 EACH | 0.00000 | 0.00 | | | | |
| 0130 2599-9999005 ('EACH' ITEM) PRECAST BACKWALL - AB | 4.000 EACH | 0.00000 | 0.00 | | | | |
| 0140 2599-9999005 ('EACH' ITEM) PRETENSIONED PRECAST | 7.000 EACH | 0.00000 | 0.00 | | | | |
| 0150 2528-5160100 CRITICAL CLOSURE ACTIVITY INCENTIVE | 5.000 CDAY | 0.00000 | 0.00 | | | | |
| SECTION TOTALS | | | \$ 0.00 | | \$ 0.00 | | \$ 0.0 |
| CONTRACT TOTALS | | | \$ 0.00 | | \$ 0.00 | | \$ 0.0 |